Performance Under Pressure
umsflowell.com
Blast Joints & Flow Couplings
C
O
M
P
L

•	 Low alloy, 13Cr and high alloy material options to
match tubing string material options to match tubing
•	 Tubing matched strength
Blast Joints & Flow Couplings
Blast joints placed in the tubing
string adjacent to perforations.
Performance Under Pressure
umsflowell.com
©UMS Flowell 2025
UMS Flowell – Turriff, South Bogton, Forglen, Turriff, Aberdeenshire, Scotland, UK, AB53 4LA.  Tel: +44 (0)1888 568771
UMS Flowell – East Kilbride, Suite 10, Arx house, James Watt Avenue,
Scottish Enterprise Technology Park, East Kilbride, Scotland, UK, G75 0QD  Tel: +44 (0)1355 222611
Blast Joints & Flow Couplings
BLAST JOINTS
Part Number Threads Internal Drift (in) OD (in) Length (ft)
BJ-2875-65-EUE-6 2-7/8” 6.5lb/ft EUE 2.347 3.67 6
BJ-3500-93-EUE-10 3-1/2” 9.3lb/ft EUE 2.867 4.50 10
BJ-4500-127-EUE-10 4-1/2” 12.75lb/ft EUE 3.833 5.56 10
BJ-5500-17-VT-10 5-1/2” 17lb/ft EUEVAM TOP 4.767 5.98 10
BJ-7000-29-VT-10 7” 29lb/ft VAM TOP 6.059 7.64 10
BJ-7000-29-VT-20 7” 29lb/ft VAM TOP 6.059 7.64 20
FLOW COUPLINGS
Part Number Threads Internal Drift (in) OD (in) Length (ft)
FC-3500-92-VT10 3-1/2” 9.2lb/ft VAM TOP 2.867 3.937 10
FC-4500-126-TSHB 4-1/2” 12.6lb/ft TENARIS BLUE 3.833 4.941 4
FC-4500-126-VT 4-1/2” 12.6lb/ft VAM TOP 3.833 4.937 4
FC-5500-17-VT 5-1/2” 17lb/ft VAM TOP 4.767 6.033 4.5